

VEHICLE LIABILITY WAIVER

Thomas Printworks does not guarantee or ensure vehicles left on its property for time periods not directly involved in the install process. Thomas Printworks cannot be held responsible for any damage or loss of property that occurs due to, but not limited to, accident, theft, vandalism, or natural events.

By signing this form, the client or client representative is indicating that Thomas Printworks and their related insurance representatives will not be held financially responsible in the event of any damage or theft, should it occur while the vehicle is in the possession of Thomas Printworks, or on its property.

Signature of client or client representative:	
Printed name:	Date: